J
/I
T t At J
0
£i
xA
LI r
ijîiWiiiiill miiiiiMjiWi mV Aa

REGARDLESS OF IF SHOWN ON DRAWINGS.
D. REFER TO WINDOW TREATMENTS AS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS.
E. GLAZING SYSTEMS FRAME TYPE KEY:
F HOLLOW METAL
S ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
W ALUMINUM WINDOWS
X ALUMINUM SECURITY WINDOW
F. PROVIDE INTERNAL STEEL REINFORCEMENT TO WINDOW,
STOREFRONT AND CURTAIN WALL SYSTEMS AS REQUIRED TO
COMPLY WITH WIND LOADING OR OTHER DESIGN CRITERIA, OR
AS RECOMMENDED BY MANUFACTURER,
G. ALUMINUM WINDOW, STOREFRONT AND CURTAIN WALL FRAME
EXTRUSIONS ARE INTENDED AS GENERIC GRAPHIC
REPRESENTATIONS ONLY.
General Window Notes
F1
2" VARIES 2"
VA
R
IE
S
4"
F.F.E.
WALL BASE
STEEL RUNNER TRACK
GAP NOT TO EXCEED 1/2"
5/8" GWB OR SUBSTRATE SPECIFIED FOR
SCHEDULED FINISH EACH SIDE OF METAL STUDS.
BRACING 1 1/2" CONT CHANNEL, SPACING
AS REQ'D BY METAL STUD MANUF
TOP DRYWALL SCREW (2 1/2" DOWN)
TYPE KEY
P12.3 AND P12.6 (NO RATING)
P13.3 UL DESIGN #U465 (1 HOUR)
P13.6 UL DESIGN #U465 (1 HOUR)
KEY LEGEND
.3 = 3-5/8" MTL STUDS
.6 = 6" MTL STUDS
REFER TO RCP FOR CEILING INFO
CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL SEALANT, TYP BS
STEEL RUNNER TRACK
SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS,
SIZED TO FIT STUD CAVITY
"J" MOLD AT EXPOSED STRUCTURE, TYP BS
CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL
SEALANT AT NON-RATED WALLS
1/
2"3/
8"
PROVIDE MINERAL WOOL SAFING AND ACOUSTICAL
SEALANT, BS AT  FLUTES IN NON-RATED WALLS
BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE
AA600
4
AT RATED
WALLS
CMU
WALL BASE
TYPE KEY
P2.4
P2.4S
P2.6
P2.8
P2.12
KEY LEGEND
.4 = 4" CMU
.6 = 6" CMU
.8 = 8" CMU
.12 = 12" CMU
S = SOLID
F.F.E.
REFER TO RCP
FOR CEILING
INFO
BOTTOM OF
STRUCTURE
CMU TO BOTTOM OF
DECK, FILL FLUTES SOLID
3/
4" 1/
2"
1/2" MIN ROOF/ FLOOR ASSEMBLY
FIRE-RATED STEEL DECKING
(MAX 3" DEEP)
MIN 4" THICK 4PCF DENSITY
MINERAL WOOL BATT INSULATION
CUT TO SHAPE OF FLUTED DECK
AND COMPRESSED MIN 20%
MIN 1/2" THICK FIRE RESISTANT
SEALANT TO EXTEND FROM TOP OF
WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF DECK,
FLUSH WITH BOTH SIDES OF WALL.
MINERAL WOOL BATTS COMPRESSED
MIN 50% BETWEEN TOP OF WALL AND
BOTTOM OF DECK. (ONLY AT 2 HOUR
RATED ASSEMBLY)
STUD WALL ASSEMBLY, REFER TO
PLANS FOR TYPESREFER TO PLANS
VARIES
NOTE: CONSTRUCT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH UL ASSEMBLY HW-D-0045
3' - 6"
5"
1'
 -
2"
SCHEDULED PARTITION
TYPE - SEE PLAN (TYP)
PEDESTALS (TYP)
LOCATE AT CORNERS
PLAN
SCHEDULED PARTITION TYPE
EXTEND BACK SUPPORT
ABOVE SEAT SURFACE
MINIMUM DIMENSION SHOWN
CONT JOINT SEALER FOR
WIDTH OF BENCH
1 1/4" HARDWOOD
BENCH SEAT SURFACE
MIN 6" DIA PIPE FLANGE
SCREW TO BENCH
PAINT ALL PEDESTRIAN
COMPONENTS ACCENT COLOR
SELECTED BY ARCHITECT (TYP)
MIN 6" PIPE FLANGE WITH
MIN 3 ANCHOR POINTS EACH
SECTION
1'

CMU
WALL BASE
TYPE KEY
P3.4
P3.6
P3.8
P3.12
KEY LEGEND
.4 = 4" CMU
.6 = 6" CMU
.8 = 8" CMU
.12 = 12" CMU
MASONRY @ FIRE
RATED PARTITION
F.F.E.
REFER TO RCP
FOR CEILING
INFO
STRUCTURE ABOVE
PROVIDE FIRE
RESISTANT
COMPRESSIBLE FILLER
@ FLUTES - TYPICAL
FIRE RESISTANT
COMPRESSIBLE
FILLER
P3.6   UL DESIGN # U906 (2HRS)
P3.8   UL DESIGN # U905 (2HRS)
P3.12 UL DESIGN # U905 (2HRS)
3/4
"
AA600
5
1/2" MIN ROOF/ FLOOR ASSEMBLY
FIRE-RATED STEEL
DECKING (MAX 3" DEEP)
MIN 4" THICK 4PCF DENSITY
MINERAL WOOL BATT
INSULATION CUT TO SHAPE OF
FLUTED DECK AND
COMPRESSED MIN 20%
MIN 1/2" THICK FIRE RESISTANT
SEALANT TO EXTEND FROM TOP
OF WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF
DECK, FLUSH WITH BOTH SIDES
OF WALL.
MINERAL WOOL BATTS
COMPRESSED MIN 50% BETWEEN
TOP OF WALL AND BOTTOM OF
DECK.
MASONRY WALL ASSEMBLY, REFER
TO PLANS FOR TYPES
NOTE: CONSTRUCT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH UL ASSEMBLY
HW-D-0081
M
AX3/
4"
F.F.E.
WALL BASE
STEEL RUNNER TRACK
GAP NOT TO EXCEED 1/2"
5/8" GWB OR SUBSTRATE SPECIFIED
FOR SCHEDULED FINISH, EACH SIDE
OF METAL STUDS
BRACING 1 1/2" CONT CHANNEL, SPACING
AS REQ'D BY METAL STUD MANUF
TOP DRYWALL SCREW
(2 1/2" DOWN)
REFER TO RCP FOR CEILING INFO
CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL SEALANT, TYP BS
STEEL RUNNER TRACK
"J" MOLD AT EXPOSED
STRUCTURE, TYP BS
CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL
SEALANT
1/
2"
BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE TYPE KEY
P16.3
P16.4
P16.63/
8"
KEY LEGEND
.3 = 3-5/8" MTL STUDS
.4 = 4" MTL STUDS
.6 = 6" MTL STUDS
ROOM WIDTH, VIF
26' - 10 7/8" +/-
VERIFY W/ MANUF
STACK DEPTHALIGN ACCORDIAN
FOLDING PARTITION TO
ORIGINAL LOCATION
15
AA600
AA600
16
AT CEILING
ROOM WIDTH, VIF
27' - 4 3/8" +/-
VERIFY W/ MANUF
STACK DEPTHALIGN ACCORDIAN
FOLDING PARTITION TO
ORIGINAL LOCATION
15
AA600
AA600
16 AT CEILING
BRACE BACK TO STRUCTURE
AT 4'-0" OC WITH METAL STUD
5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD
ON 3 5/8" METAL STUDS AT
16" OC ATTACH TO
STRUCTURE ABOVE
ACOUSTIC CEILING SYSTEM,
REFER TO RCP FOR TYPE
WALL MOLDING
REFER TO RCP
-
- CEILING CONTACT GUARD BY
DOOR MANUFACTURER
COORDINATE TRACK SIZE
AND GUARD WIDTH WITH
DOOR MANUFACTURER
DOOR TRACK BY DOOR
MANUFACTURER
WOOD BLOCKING AS REQUIRED
FOR DOOR TRACK SECUREMENT
6"
SOUND
ATTENUATION BATTS
W
ID
TH
M
AT
C
H
 S
O
FF
IT
3-5/8" METAL FRAMING
5/8" GYPSUM BOARD
WOOD BOCKING
ACCORDIAN DOOR EDGE
EXISTING WALL FACE
FRP
DOOR